We use cookies to ensure that we can provide you with the best experience on our website. If you continue we assume you consent to receive all cookies from this website. More Info

m this website. More Info Price: £0.00 zero VAT

Settings

Continue



Pull proof

Low insertion loss

Corrosion resistant Nickel-plated metal body Suitable for a range of fibre configurations



Overview

Features

The FC connector is fully compliant with JIS standard C5970 and its threaded metal adaptor ensures durable, repeatable connections. It features a 2.5mm ferrule with a threaded coupling nut, which ensures it's pull-proof – ideal for a high vibration environment.

The FC connector is available as part of a fibre assembly and comes in varying options such as Super PC, Angled PC and Ultra PC polishing styles as well as single-mode or multi-mode fibre configurations suitable for 900µm, 2mm or 3mm cable diameters.

Applications

- Telecommunication networks
- Local area networks
- Data processing networks
- Distribution application
- Premises distribution
- Test and laboratory equipment